
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ2025-02) GENERAL ENGINEERING ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS FOR TRENTON WATER WORKS BID OPENING DATE 09/09/2025 

REQUEST FOR 

QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ 

2025-02)  GENERAL 

ENGINEERING ON AN AS 

NEEDED BASIS FOR 

TRENTON WATER WORKS

NUMBER OF 

RESPONDENTS: 
8

COMPANY NAME

JACOBS 

ENGINEERING 

GROUP,INC

ATLAS GROUP 

SERVICES LLC

SUBURBAN 

CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS,INC

PRESTIGE 

ENVIRONMENTA

L, INC 

ROBERTS 

ENGINEERING 

GROUP LLC

CME 

ASSOCIATES

JOHNSON, 

MIRMIRAN & 

THOMPSON, INC 

GRANT 

ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION 

GROUP,LLC

ADDRESS
412 MT. KEMBLE 

AVE, SUITE 100S

920 

GERMANTOWN 

PIKE, SUITE 200

96 US HIGHWAY 

206, SUITE 101 

220 DAVIDSON 

AVENUE, SUITE 

307

1670 

WHITEHORSE- 

HAMILTON 

SQUARE RD

1 TOWER 

CENTER 

BOULEVARD, 

20TH FLOOR

1200 LENOX 

DRIVE, SUITE101

211 WARREN 

STREET, STE.209 

CITY, STATE, ZIP
MORRISTOWN, NJ 

07960

PLYMOUTH 

MEETING, PA 

19462

FLANDERS, NJ 

07836

SOMERSET, NJ 

08873

HAMILTON, NJ 

08690

EAST 

BRUNSWICK, 

NJ 08816

TRENTON, NJ 

08648

NEWARK, NJ 

07103

CONTACT NAME RUSSELL FORD
MICHAEL R. 

FILMYER

REYNA M. 

BURGER
GIRISH MEHTA

CARMELA 

ROBERTS 

KEITH 

CHIARAVALLO
BRIAN J. STRIZKI BRIAN GRANT

TELEPHONE 862 242 7040 610 313 3100 973 398 1776 908 757 9700 609 586 1141 732 727 8000 609 512 3900 973 358 5020

FAX 863 242 7040 610 313 3151 973 398 2121 N/A 609 586 1143 732 727 3989 N/A N/A

E-MAIL
RUSSELL.FORD@J

ACOBS.COM

MIKE.FILMYER@O

NEATLAS.COM

MARKETING@SUB

URBANCONSULTI

NG.COM

GIRISH.MEHTA@

PRESTIGE-

ENVIROMENTAL.

COM

CROBERTS@RO

BERTSENGINEER

INGGROUP.CO

M

KCHIARAVALL

O@CMEUSA1.

COM

BSTRIZKI@JMT.CO

M

BGRANT@GRANTE

CG.COM

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF 

RECEIPT OF ADDENDA #1 

08/25/25

INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED

mailto:RUSSELL.FORD@JACOBS.COM
mailto:RUSSELL.FORD@JACOBS.COM
mailto:MIKE.FILMYER@ONEATLAS.COM
mailto:MIKE.FILMYER@ONEATLAS.COM
mailto:MARKETING@SUBURBANCONSULTING.COM
mailto:MARKETING@SUBURBANCONSULTING.COM
mailto:MARKETING@SUBURBANCONSULTING.COM
mailto:GIRISH.MEHTA@PRESTIGE-ENVIROMENTAL.COM
mailto:GIRISH.MEHTA@PRESTIGE-ENVIROMENTAL.COM
mailto:GIRISH.MEHTA@PRESTIGE-ENVIROMENTAL.COM
mailto:GIRISH.MEHTA@PRESTIGE-ENVIROMENTAL.COM
mailto:CROBERTS@ROBERTSENGINEERINGGROUP.COM
mailto:CROBERTS@ROBERTSENGINEERINGGROUP.COM
mailto:CROBERTS@ROBERTSENGINEERINGGROUP.COM
mailto:CROBERTS@ROBERTSENGINEERINGGROUP.COM
mailto:KCHIARAVALLO@CMEUSA1.COM
mailto:KCHIARAVALLO@CMEUSA1.COM
mailto:KCHIARAVALLO@CMEUSA1.COM
mailto:BSTRIZKI@JMT.COM
mailto:BSTRIZKI@JMT.COM
mailto:BGRANT@GRANTECG.COM
mailto:BGRANT@GRANTECG.COM

